Product Description

HSGQ-GSO01KIT is a product composed of an optical fiber transceiver and a GPON
OLT stick, aimed at solving the problem of rapid upgrade from traditionaldata
communication network equipment to POL all-optical net-work equipment. It uses
flexible module design to make portconfiguration more convenient, accurately
adapt to differentbusiness needs in different scenarios,facilitate troubleshooting
and maintenance, reduce costs, andhelp the network transition efficiently and
smoothly to the eraof all-optical networks.

Key Feature

* Single fiber bidirectional data link Downstream:2.488Gbps; Upstream: 1.244Gbps
¢ Equipped with GPON MAC function

SFP+package

SC interface

Hot swappable function

Support 8km single-mode fiber transmission distance

Low power consumption<2.5W-

Shell temperature range: -40 °C to 85 °C

GPON mode

Supports up to 16 or 32 ONU terminals

Ordering Information

Product Model

1*HSGQ-OLT-STICK-G (GPON OLT STICK)
HSGQ-GSO1KIT | _
1*S211 (Fiber Media Converter)

For more information, please visit: http://www.hsgqg.com

Tel: 0755-8175 5526 Fax: 0755-8958 2791 Email: hsgq@hsgq.com

Factory Address: 5/F, Bldg C, Zone B, Hongfa Technology Industrial Park, Tangtou Community, Shiyan St., Bao'an District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, PRC China.

Copyright @ 2025 Shenzhen Hs Fiber Communication Fauioment Co_, LTD, All nghts reserved

Attention: Due to product version upgrades or other reasons, the content of this document may be updated from time to time. Unless otherwise agreed.

HSGQ-OLT-STICK-G
| a) GPON STICK OLT s
1490/1310nm 8km SR

HSGQ-GSO01KIT

HS5GQ 3425090800004

T —
o

I"—\r-'—r—\-—

Technical Parameter

Module _____|Parameter

User Interface

PON

Bandwidth
Distance

Dimensions

Environment

Power supply

Power Consumption

PON features

Display

Configuration and
Management

All statements, information and recommendations in this document do not constitute any warranty of any kind, express or implied.

1*GPON

1*GE RJ45

PON port: PON SFP+ slot(20 pin)
Type GPON: Class B+

Split Ratio: 1:32(Maxmium)

GPON Upstream 1.244Gbps; Downstream 2.488Gbps
8km

ommx12mmx22mm

Work Temperature: -10°C~40°C
Storage Temperature: -20°C~85°C
Humidity: 10%~95% (Non condensing)
DC 5V

<3W

Support auto register

Manually activate the ONU

B2E

Mandatory Rate

Cover Offline

Support fault display

Support status display

WEB

Firmware Upgrade

Batch upgrade of up to 5 ONU devices




